
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT LINDBERG Mathz LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin
JUDGE 3 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 4 PIRHONEN Satu JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 6 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei JUDGE 6 COURATIER Gregory
JUDGE 7 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 7 PEREZ Angel Luis
RESERVE HARALDSEN Inger Reine RESERVE POLAZZO Valerio

1 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986 317.90
2 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998 313.45 4.45
3 BARROW Sarah GBR 22 OCT 1988 310.70 7.20
4 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989 302.50 15.40
5 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994 296.35 21.55
6 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996 293.95 23.95
7 DUONG Kieu GER 08 OCT 1994 283.30 34.60
8 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993 282.45 35.45
9 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987 275.70 42.20

10 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989 243.90 74.00
11 KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988 243.50 74.40
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Women
Preliminary

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT LINDBERG Mathz LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander JUDGE 2 HOFFMANN Anne-Kathrin
JUDGE 3 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 4 PIRHONEN Satu JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen JUDGE 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 6 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei JUDGE 6 COURATIER Gregory
JUDGE 7 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 7 PEREZ Angel Luis
RESERVE HARALDSEN Inger Reine RESERVE POLAZZO Valerio

1 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 23 OCT 1986
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 52.80 111.30
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.20 163.50
626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.20 242.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.20 317.90

2 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 23 JAN 1998
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 51.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 68.60 119.60
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 178.50
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 70.95 249.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.00 313.45 4.45

3 BARROW Sarah GBR 22 OCT 1988
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.60 73.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 64.00 137.60
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 187.10
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 240.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 310.70 7.20

4 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 57.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 124.20
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 187.20
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 248.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.40 302.50 15.40

5 AIACOBOAE Mara Elena ROU 16 NOV 1994
6241B 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 52.65
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 117.15
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.80 185.95
215B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 51.20 237.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 59.20 296.35 21.55

6 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 16 JUN 1996
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.60 125.10
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 42.90 168.00
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 63.55 231.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 293.95 23.95
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7 DUONG Kieu GER 08 OCT 1994
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 55.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 54.40 109.90
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.00 175.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 230.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.80 283.30 34.60

8 MARINO Laura FRA 02 JUL 1993
405B 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 67.20 67.20
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.25 132.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 35.20 167.65
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 51.00 218.65
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.80 282.45 35.45

9 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.50 43.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 110.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 40.00 150.70
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20 209.90
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 65.80 275.70 42.20

10 REISINGER Zsofia HUN 05 NOV 1989
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 47.60
5235D 2.8 10.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 96.60
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 143.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 58.50 201.90
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 243.90 74.00

11 KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 57.40 57.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 100.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 155.50
5235D 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.00 204.50
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 243.50 74.40
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